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Hubert J. Miller, Chief
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Development Branch
Division of Waste Management

Robert J. Wright
High-Level Waste Technical
Development Branch

Division of Waste Management

NRC/BWIP INFORMATION EXCHANGE

As indicated by memorandum of July 26 (attached), a telecom system for
technical interaction is now in effect between named BWIP and NRC
individuals.

By telefax (copy attached), I have received draft guidelines, proposed by
DOE, to cover the technical interaction system. These will be discussed
with BWIP representatives during a technical management meeting here on
August 4-5.
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In preparation for that meeting, I will appreciate any comments you may
have on the guidelines. My telephone number is x74674.

V==rP.

Robert J. Wright
High-Level Waste Technical

Development Branch
Division of Waste Management

Attachments:
1. Memorandum
2. Draft Guidelines
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Robert J. Wright
High-Level Waste Technical
Development Branch

Division of Waste Management

TECHNICAL INTERFACES WITH BWIP

To streamline the flow of technical information between BWIP (both DOE
and RHO) and NRC, communicators have been designated for each main study
topics, as shown on the attachment. As communication needs are
identified for other topics, e.g. environmental matters, additional
individuals will be nominated.

Guidelines governing this arrangement are in preparation. In the
meantime, and in the interests of moving forward, Olson and I have agreed
to put the interaction system into action now. When the guidelines are
issued, I expect they will include the following provisions:

- Telephone calls are to be placed and accepted between the named
individuals for the respective study topics.

- The calls are to deal with free exchange of information,
questions, opinions and other consultation.

- The calls are not to set technical or policy positions.

- Upon completion of a call, the NRC communicator must complete
and file a telecon report, with copies to Bell, Miller, myself,
the section leader (as appropriate), and other group
coordinators who may be interested. Copies will automatically
go to the PDR.
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I believe that this arrangement will
from the project. If you encounter
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improve the information flow to and
any problems, please let me know.

I~q ,Robert J. Wright
High-Level Waste Technical

Development Branch
Division of Waste Management

Attachment:
As stated
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NRC COMMUNICATORS

Study Topic

Geochemistry

Repository design

Geology

Hydrogeology

Performance assessment

Quality assurance

Waste package

Name

Philip Justus
Alt. David Brooks

John Greeves
Alt. Mysore Nataraja

Paul Prestholt
Alt. Martha Pendleton

Tilak Verma
Alt. Mark Logsdon

Malcolm Knapp
Alt. Matthew Gordon

John Greeves
Alt. Jay Rhoderick

Robert Cook
Alt. E. A. Wick

FTS

427-4677
427-4603

427-4672
427-4678

427-4597
427-4629

427-4683
427-4680

427-4058
427^4133

427-4672
427-4682

427-4163
427-4393

BWIP COMMUNICATORS

Study Topic

Geochemistry

Repository design

Geology

Hydrogeology

Performance assessment

Quality assurance

Waste package

Name FTS

P.

R.

S.

G.

R.

M.

M.

F.

J.

M.

S.

T.

S.

J.

Salter

Gimera

Price

Hunt

Wilde

Karol

Smith

440-4200

444-8919

444-2421

444-7981

444-7207

444-7305

440-3535




